

CS No. 29/17

**Suresh Khurana Vs. M/s. Antriksh Developers & Promoters Pvt.
Ltd. & Ors.**

13-03-2019

Present: Sh. Rakesh Garg, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

The counsel appearing for plaintiff seeks some time to
make submissions.

At request, put up for **25.03.2019** for arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
PR DELHI: 13-03-2019