

3
CS DJ
494/22

SURESH KHURANA
Vs.

M/S ANTRIKSH DEVELOPERS AND
PROMOTERS PVT.LTD AND ORS

03.08.2022

Matter received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Rakesh Garg, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Rahul Kalia, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1
to 4.
Other defendants are ex-parte.

On request of both the parties that they wish to
inspect the file and take appropriate action, matter is adjourned
for **07.10.2022**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/03.08.2022